TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
1-800-837-7477
Suflex® Flexicone 200
Page 1 of 3  |  Suflex® Flexicone 200
High Temperature Silicone Rubber Coated Fiberglass Sleeving
Temp Class: Class H (200° C)
Grades Available: A (8,000 V), B (4,000 V), C-1 (2,500 V)

Suflex® Flexicone 200
Page 3 of 3  |  Suflex® Flexicone 200
Ordering Information
Product Grade Size Color Packing Code
24 = Flexicone 200 1 = A 0024 = AWG #24 10 = White 1 = Spool
25 = Flexicone 200 15Kv 2 = B 0022 = AWG #22 01 = Black Y = Cut Piece
3 = C 0020 = AWG #20 03 = Red
6 = 15 kv 0018 = AWG #18
0017 = AWG #17
0016 = AWG #16
0015 = AWG #15
0014 = AWG #14
0013 = AWG #13
0012 = AWG #12
0011 = AWG #11
0010 = AWG #10
0009 = AWG #9
0008 = AWG #8
0007 = AWG #7
0006 = AWG #6
0005 = AWG #5
0004 = AWG #4
0003 = AWG #3
0002 = AWG #2
0001 = AWG #1
0000 = AWG #0
0375 = 3/8"
0438 = 7/16"
0500 = 1/2"
0625 = 5/8"
0750 = 3/4"
0875 = 7/8"
1000 = 1"
1250 = 1 - 1/4"
1500 = 1 - 1/2"
Example: 2410002011 (Flexicone 200, Grade A, 2, Black, Spool)